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October 16, 2012 

BOARD OF HEALTH  

SCHEDULE OF MEETI NGS, AGENDA CLOSI NGS, AND COUNCI L MEETI NG DATES 

(January 1, 2013 - December 31, 2013)  

BOH Meet ing Dat es

 

Agenda

 

Closing 
1 2 :0 0 Noon 

Council Meet ings

  

Monday, February 11, 2013 
1: 00 p.m. 

Commit tee Room 1  

 

Monday, January 28, 2013

  

Wednesday, February 20, 2013 

 

Monday, March 25, 2013 
1: 00 p.m. 

Commit tee Room 1  

 

Monday, March 11, 2013 
Wednesday, Apr il 3, 2013

  

Monday, Apr il 29, 2013 
1: 00 p.m. 

Commit tee Room 1  

 

Monday, Apr il 15, 2013 
Tuesday, May 7, 2013

  

Tuesday, June 4, 2013 
1: 00 p.m. 

Commit tee Room 1  

 

Friday, May 17, 2013 
Tuesday, June 11, 2013

  

Monday, July 8, 2013 
1: 00 p.m. 

Commit tee Room 1  

 

Friday, June 21, 2013 
Tuesday, July 16, 2013

  

Monday, September 30, 2013 
1: 00 p.m. 

Commit tee Room 1  

 

Monday, September 16, 
2013 

Tuesday, October 8, 2013

  

Monday, November 4, 2013 
1: 00 p.m. 

Commit tee Room 1  

 

Monday, October 21, 
2013 

Wednesday, November 13, 2013

  

Monday, December 9, 2013 
1: 00 p.m. 

Commit tee Room 1   

 

Monday, November 25, 
2013 

Monday, December

 

16, 2013

  

http://www.toronto

